ArcelorMittal

atement of own shares dealings from 17 May 2021 to 21 May, 2021

Daily weighted

, . e . Date of Identifying code of Aggregated daily volume (in average price of Market
Issuer’s name | Issuer’s identifying code . ) L
transaction financial instrument number of shares) the purchased | (MIC code)
shares
ARCELORMITTAL | 2EULGUTUIS6II9SAL165 5/17/2021 LU1598757687 100,000 26.72850 XAMS
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 5/18/2021 LU1598757687 80,000 27.02420 XAMS
ARCELORMITTAL | 2EULGUTUIS6JI9SAL165 5/19/2021 LU1598757687 110,000 25.95787 XAMS
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 5/20/2021 LU1598757687 115,647 25.21565 XAMS
ARCELORMITTAL | 2EULGUTUIS6JI9SAL165 5/21/2021 LU1598757687 100,000 25.48478 XAMS
TOTAL 505,647 26.0157




Identifying code

Issuer’s name | Issuer’s identifying code Name of the Identity code of the Broker Day/Hour of the transaction of financial Price.per Currency Quantity Market (MIC | Reference num.ber Purpose of the
Broker (GMT) N unit bought code) of the transaction buyback
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:33:59.324755 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 657 XAMS 20210517708353 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:33:59.423405 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 74 XAMS 20210517708865 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:33:59.426448 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 657 XAMS 20210517709377 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:33:59.429545 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 123 XAMS 20210517709633 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:33:59.432555 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 220 XAMS 20210517709889 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:33:59.435523 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 437 XAMS 20210517710145 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:34:38.751340 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 406 XAMS 20210517712705 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:34:38.754776 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 233 XAMS 20210517712961 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:34:55.062467 +0100s LU1598757687 26.795 EUR 222 XAMS 20210517713473 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:34:55.065595 +0100s LU1598757687 26.79 EUR 142 XAMS 20210517713729 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:35:38.926316 +0100s LU1598757687 26.79 EUR 136 XAMS 20210517714753 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:35:39.928492 +0100s LU1598757687 26.79 EUR 210 XAMS 20210517718849 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:36:05.753458 +0100s LU1598757687 26.795 EUR 123 XAMS 20210517720897 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:36:05.756747 +0100s LU1598757687 26.795 EUR 2 XAMS 20210517721153 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:36:21.780073 +0100s LU1598757687 26.79 EUR 861 XAMS 20210517721665 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:36:21.784125 +0100s LU1598757687 26.79 EUR 148 XAMS 20210517721921 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:36:23.376648 +0100s LU1598757687 26.785 EUR 82 XAMS 20210517722433 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:36:23.479896 +0100s LU1598757687 26.78 EUR 228 XAMS 20210517724737 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:36:53.506782 +0100s LU1598757687 26.79 EUR 337 XAMS 20210517732417 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:36:57.810279 +0100s LU1598757687 26.79 EUR 270 XAMS 20210517732929 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:37:06.313797 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 325 XAMS 20210517734465 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:37:06.317109 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 2595 XAMS 20210517734721 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 09:37:06.817320 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 1116 XAMS 20210517735489 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 10:19:17.398552 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 69 XAMS 20210517926721 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 10:19:19.003726 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 5 XAMS 20210517926977 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 10:19:19.006802 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 104 XAMS 20210517927233 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 10:19:19.009864 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 583 XAMS 20210517927489 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 10:19:19.099401 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 687 XAMS 20210517928257 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 10:35:01.177486 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 687 XAMS 20210517963585 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 10:35:01.181539 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 436 XAMS 20210517965633 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 10:35:01.186016 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 687 XAMS 20210517966657 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 10:35:01.189799 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 415 XAMS 20210517966913 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 10:35:11.893713 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 687 XAMS 20210517968193 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 10:35:11.896837 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 683 XAMS 20210517968961 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 10:35:11.899746 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 93 XAMS 20210517969217 Cancellation
ARCELORMITTAL 2EULGUTUI56JI19SAL165 SOCIETE GENERALE O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20210517 10:35:11.902579 +0100s LU1598757687 26.8 EUR 687 XAMS 20210517969473 Cancellation
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20210521 16:09:35.585363 +0100s
20210521 16:09:52.126076 +0100s
20210521 16:09:54.733932 +0100s
20210521 16:09:55.234521 +0100s
20210521 16:09:55.247164 +0100s
20210521 16:09:55.261093 +0100s
20210521 16:09:55.271370 +0100s
20210521 16:09:56.038137 +0100s
20210521 16:10:03.258006 +0100s
20210521 16:10:03.449986 +0100s
20210521 16:10:03.951178 +0100s
20210521 16:10:03.955180 +0100s
20210521 16:10:03.959062 +0100s
20210521 16:10:16.586696 +0100s
20210521 16:10:21.207085 +0100s
20210521 16:10:22.405517 +0100s
20210521 16:10:22.604523 +0100s
20210521 16:10:25.511729 +0100s
20210521 16:10:25.520067 +0100s
20210521 16:10:26.115156 +0100s
20210521 16:10:27.118185 +0100s
20210521 16:10:27.419659 +0100s

LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687

25.46
25.46
25.455
25.45
25.44
25.48
25.48
25.48
25.48
25.48
25.48
25.475
25.475
25.475
25.465
25.465
25.465
25.465
25.46
25.455
25.455
25.455
25.455
25.455
25.455
25.455
25.455
25.455
25.455
25.455
25.465
25.47
25.47
25.455
25.46
25.46
25.455
25.46
25.46

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

10
70
154
251
158
618
34
170
126
114
1438
37
72
104
120

230
52
238
16
34
10
14

22
200

191
74
126
174
31
415
361
20
200
699
115

XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS

202105214969217
202105214969473
202105214970497
202105214972033
202105214974081
202105215337857
202105215338113
202105215338369
202105215338625
202105215338881
202105215339137
202105215341185
202105215341441
202105215341697
202105215343489
202105215346305
202105215346561
202105215346817
202105215350145
202105215351681
202105215351937
202105215352193
202105215352449
202105215352705
202105215352961
202105215357313
202105215357569
202105215357825
202105215358081
202105215358337
202105215360385
202105215361153
202105215362177
202105215391873
202105215397505
202105215397761
202105215398529
202105215402369
202105215403137

Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation

Cancellation



ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL
ARCELORMITTAL

2EULGUTUI56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUI56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUI56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUI56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUI56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUIS56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUIS56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUI56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUIS56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUI56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUIS56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUIS56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUIS56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUIS56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUIS56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUIS56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUIS56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUIS56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUIS56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUIS56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUI56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUI56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUI56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUIS56JI9SAL165
2EULGUTUI56JI9SAL165

SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE

O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41

20210521 16:10:27.926737 +0100s
20210521 16:10:33.742253 +0100s
20210521 16:10:33.832503 +0100s
20210521 16:10:33.842733 +0100s
20210521 16:10:34.128665 +0100s
20210521 16:10:34.230615 +0100s
20210521 16:10:34.235496 +0100s
20210521 16:10:34.240299 +0100s
20210521 16:10:34.839252 +0100s
20210521 16:10:34.849030 +0100s
20210521 16:10:35.538171 +0100s
20210521 16:10:35.546661 +0100s
20210521 16:10:35.554159 +0100s
20210521 16:10:37.344143 +0100s
20210521 16:10:39.344969 +0100s
20210521 16:10:39.446750 +0100s
20210521 16:10:39.854430 +0100s
20210521 16:10:40.354886 +0100s
20210521 16:10:41.259674 +0100s
20210521 16:10:41.269988 +0100s
20210521 16:10:41.278493 +0100s
20210521 16:10:41.286750 +0100s
20210521 16:10:41.297171 +0100s
20210521 16:10:42.156608 +0100s
20210521 16:10:42.160694 +0100s

LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687
LU1598757687

25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.46
25.465
25.465
25.465
25.465
25.465
25.46
25.465

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

84
480
200
115

200
75
ElY

74

57
86
371
473
16
37
30
372
237
71
212
35
212
385

XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
XAMS

202105215403393
202105215404929
202105215405185
202105215405441
202105215405697
202105215406465
202105215406721
202105215406977
202105215407233
202105215407489
202105215407745
202105215408001
202105215408257
202105215409025
202105215409793
202105215410305
202105215411073
202105215411329
202105215413121
202105215413377
202105215413633
202105215413889
202105215414145
202105215414401
202105215414657

Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation

Cancellation



